University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211732400046

2 211715110140

3 211726110126

4 211732400765

5 211718110061

6 211733120648

Form No.

22ENGL1064433

22ENGL1042667

22ENGL1062978

22ENGL1021874

22ENGL1033178

22ENGL1099985

Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022

Name
MOKSHYA PATI
ANJALI
PRIYADARSHINI

BISHOYI

KANCHI
SHRIDHAR

RIYA SHARMA

AKANKSHA
RAMOLA

VRINDA
BANSAL

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Atma Ram Sanatan
Dharam College

Department of English

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur
Khalsa College

Deshbandhu College

Rajdhani College

Janki Devi Memorial
College

Final
Entrance
Marks

190

189

189

189

188

188

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Combined
Rank

62

63

63

63

64

64

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
72.01

81.50

72.66

67.52

84.17

79.23

26-12-2022

22:28:16
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
13 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
8 Unreserved
16 Unreserved
19 Unreserved
20 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211734120130

2 211736110166

3 211733120186

4 211723110051

5 211728130240

6 211735110006

7 211723150006

8 211732400570

9 211733120139

10 211732400021

11 211732340130

12 211734120067

Form No.

22ENGL1073180

22ENGL1046180

22ENGL1148471

22ENGL1018995

22ENGL1011923

22ENGL1039244

22ENGL1187511

22ENGL1058173

22ENGL1127697

22ENGL1024085

22ENGL1005518

22ENGL1113899

Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Name

SWADHINTA

ROJINA
KHATUN

DIVYA RANJAN

SWATI
HAZARIKA

RAJA GHOSH

SUBHASHREE
BISWABANDITA
SAHU

KASHYAPEE
PATHAK

HARLEEN
KAUR AIDEN

OKRAM
PRITHIVIRA]
SINGH

SHINJITA
VERMA

VATSALA

SANA
TABASSUM

Allotted
Department/College

Daulat Ram College

Daulat Ram College

Zakir Husain Delhi

College

Rajdhani College

Department of English

Department of English

Department of English

Department of English

Department of English

Department of English

Department of English

Department of English

Final
Entrance
Marks

144

143

143

142

141

140

140

140

140

140

139

139

Combined
Rank

108

109

109

110

111

112

112

112

112

112

113

113

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP

57.65

86.90

61.23

69.92

82.84

82.74

68.55

66.50

56.50

70.67

65.00

26-12-2022
22:28:16

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

15 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

17 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

12 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211728130216

2 211733130145

Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Form No. Name Department/College
22ENGL1033865 UTTARA  Department of English
DAS
22ENGL1225853 SANJU Kamala Nehru College
BRAR

Final
Entrance
Marks

128

128

Combined
Rank

124

124

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

7.94

26-12-2022

22:28:16
Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
11 SC
6 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which

he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211733140251

2 211733120310

3 211723110185

4 211725110072

Form No.

22ENGL1177284

22ENGL1145680

22ENGL1010276

22ENGL1154361

Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final
Allotted Entrance  Combined
Name Department/College Marks Rank
ELIZABETH Department of English 135 117
LHINGNGAINENG
HAOKIP
MILOVI ZHIMOMI Deshbandhu College 135 117
CYNTHIA Department of English 132 120
ZEUZEULE
VICTORIA Atma Ram Sanatan 132 120
DANGMEI Dharam College

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

61.61

85.50

59.00

26-12-2022

22:28:16
Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate

1 ST
16 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211734120097

2 211732110011

3 211728140073

4 211734130019

5 211734120156

Form No.

22ENGL1091331

22ENGL1020451

22ENGL1128387

22ENGL1206187

22ENGL1034367

Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022

Name

SHIVAM
KUMAR

GUNJAN
CHAUHAN

ANISHA
KUMARI JHA

JYOTIRMAYEE
RAKESH

MANO]
PRATIHAST

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Deshbandhu College

Gargi College

Janki Devi Memorial
College
Rajdhani College

Department of English

Final
Entrance
Marks

111

110

110

109

108

Combined

Rank

141

142

142

143

144

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
72.67
74.56

71.00

64.20

26-12-2022
22:28:16

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

9 EWS
10 EWS
15 EWS
20 EWS
13 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 22ENGL1227541
2 22ENGL1063798
3 22ENGL1017039
4 22ENGL1153739
5 22ENGL1007173
6 22ENGL1117301

Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying
Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice
RITIKA Rajdhani College 73.84 5
KAUSHAL
JEEYA GULATI Dyal Singh College 73.81 10
SNEHA Zakir Husain Delhi College 73.81 12
TALWAR
DEVAANSHI Deshbandhu College 73.81 18
SINGH
UDISHA Janki Devi Memorial College 73.81 20
VAISHNAVI Janki Devi Memorial College 73.81 15
TEOTIA

26-12-2022
22:28:16

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 6 of 11



. L . i 26-12-2022
University of Delhi Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022 22:28:16

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 22ENGL1116565 ANIQUA Atma Ram Sanatan 69.71 14 OBC Non-Creamy
RAKSHI Dharam College layer

2 22ENGL1207786 RAHUL Deshbandhu College 69.71 10 OBC Non-Creamy
SAINI layer

3 22ENGL1109424 KIRTI SAINI Rajdhani College 69.71 5 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22ENGL1086596
2 22ENGL1126440
3 22ENGL1154284

Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

NAOREM
MONIKA DEVI

AASHIMA
PRASAD

VISHWANATH

Allotted
Department/College

Atma Ram Sanatan
Dharam College

Department of English

Deshbandhu College

Qualifying

Marks %/GP

67.52

67.52

67.52

Choice

16

26-12-2022
22:28:16

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP
1 22ENGL1114891 HANNAH Kamala Nehru College 68.94
NGAINUNHOIH
TONSING

26-12-2022
22:28:16

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

7 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22ENGL1080569
2 22ENGL1196728
3 22ENGL1132070
4 22ENGL1127851

Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Name

VANSHIKA
CHHABRA

ANISHKA
CHAUDHARY

NAMRATA
MISHRA

PRIYA MISHRA

Allotted

Department/College

Department of English

Daulat Ram College

Rajdhani College

Deshbandhu College

Qualifying

Marks %/GP

65.85

65.08

62.52

62.26

Choice

17

26-12-2022
22:28:16

Category

Filled by

Candidate

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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