University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211732400046	22ENGL1064433	MOKSHYA PATI	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	190	62	72.01	13	Unreserved
2	211715110140	22ENGL1042667	ANJALI PRIYADARSHINI BISHOYI	Department of English	189	63	81.50	1	Unreserved
3	211726110126	22ENGL1062978	KANCHI SHRIDHAR	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	189	63	72.66	8	Unreserved
4	211732400765	22ENGL1021874	RIYA SHARMA	Deshbandhu College	189	63	67.52	16	Unreserved
5	211718110061	22ENGL1033178	AKANKSHA RAMOLA	Rajdhani College	188	64	84.17	19	Unreserved
6	211733120648	22ENGL1099985	VRINDA BANSAL	Janki Devi Memorial College	188	64	79.23	20	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211734120130	22ENGL1073180	SWADHINTA	Daulat Ram College	144	108	57.65	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	211736110166	22ENGL1046180	ROJINA KHATUN	Daulat Ram College	143	109	86.90	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	211733120186	22ENGL1148471	DIVYA RANJAN	Zakir Husain Delhi College	143	109	61.23	15	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211723110051	22ENGL1018995	SWATI HAZARIKA	Rajdhani College	142	110	69.92	17	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	211728130240	22ENGL1011923	RAJA GHOSH	Department of English	141	111	82.84	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	211735110006	22ENGL1039244	SUBHASHREE BISWABANDITA SAHU	Department of English	140	112	82.74	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	211723150006	22ENGL1187511	KASHYAPEE PATHAK	Department of English	140	112	68.55	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	211732400570	22ENGL1058173	HARLEEN KAUR AIDEN	Department of English	140	112	66.50	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	211733120139	22ENGL1127697	OKRAM PRITHIVIRAJ SINGH	Department of English	140	112	56.50	12	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	211732400021	22ENGL1024085	SHINJITA VERMA	Department of English	140	112		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	211732340130	22ENGL1005518	VATSALA	Department of English	139	113	70.67	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	211734120067	22ENGL1113899	SANA TABASSUM	Department of English	139	113	65.00	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211728130216	22ENGL1033865	UTTARA DAS	Department of English	128	124	7.94	11	SC
2	211733130145	22ENGL1225853	SANJU BRAR	Kamala Nehru College	128	124	5.61	6	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211733140251	22ENGL1177284	ELIZABETH LHINGNGAINENG HAOKIP	Department of English	135	117	61.61	1	ST
2	211733120310	22ENGL1145680	MILOVI ZHIMOMI	Deshbandhu College	135	117		16	ST
3	211723110185	22ENGL1010276	CYNTHIA ZEUZEULE	Department of English	132	120	85.50	1	ST
4	211725110072	22ENGL1154361	VICTORIA DANGMEI	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	132	120	59.00	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211734120097	22ENGL1091331	SHIVAM KUMAR	Deshbandhu College	111	141	72.67	9	EWS
2	211732110011	22ENGL1020451	GUNJAN CHAUHAN	Gargi College	110	142	74.56	10	EWS
3	211728140073	22ENGL1128387	ANISHA KUMARI JHA	Janki Devi Memorial College	110	142	71.00	15	EWS
4	211734130019	22ENGL1206187	JYOTIRMAYEE	Rajdhani College	109	143	64.20	20	EWS
5	211734120156	22ENGL1034367	RAKESH MANOJ PRATIHAST	Department of English	108	144		13	EWS

University of Delhi

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22ENGL1227541	RITIKA KAUSHAL	Rajdhani College	73.84	5	Unreserved
2	22ENGL1063798	JEEYA GULATI	Dyal Singh College	73.81	10	Unreserved
3	22ENGL1017039	SNEHA TALWAR	Zakir Husain Delhi College	73.81	12	Unreserved
4	22ENGL1153739	DEVAANSHI SINGH	Deshbandhu College	73.81	18	Unreserved
5	22ENGL1007173	UDISHA	Janki Devi Memorial College	73.81	20	Unreserved
6	22ENGL1117301	VAISHNAVI TEOTIA	Janki Devi Memorial College	73.81	15	Unreserved

University of Delhi

Fifth Admission List - M.A. English-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22ENGL1116565	ANIQUA RAKSHI	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	69.71	14	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	22ENGL1207786	RAHUL SAINI	Deshbandhu College	69.71	10	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	22ENGL1109424	KIRTI SAINI	Rajdhani College	69.71	5	OBC Non-Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 7 of 11

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22ENGL1086596	NAOREM MONIKA DEVI	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	67.52	16	SC
2	22ENGL1126440	AASHIMA PRASAD	Department of English	67.52	2	SC
3	22ENGL1154284	VISHWANATH	Deshbandhu College	67.52	6	SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 8 of 11

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22ENGL1114891	HANNAH NGAINUNHOIH TONSING	Kamala Nehru College	68.94	7	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22ENGL1080569	VANSHIKA CHHABRA	Department of English	65.85	1	EWS
2	22ENGL1196728	ANISHKA CHAUDHARY	Daulat Ram College	65.08	5	EWS
3	22ENGL1132070	NAMRATA MISHRA	Rajdhani College	62.52	17	EWS
4	22ENGL1127851	PRIYA MISHRA	Deshbandhu College	62.26	4	EWS